SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
THURSDAY 22 AUGUST 2013

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

Al16 2012/23665 BATYIVS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
A38 2012/16456 RIHLAMPFU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
A39 2009/26313 MOKGOSI BANAYANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
1 2010/47054  JALI SIBONGLIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2 2010/25330 NCUBE MEMORY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

3 2009/46975 BODY CORPORATE OF 22 WEST ROAD VS ERGOLD OK
PROPERTY NUMBER 8 CC

4 2012/20687 MAHUMA DANIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

5 2012/17941 CANEI FABIO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

2011/20508

2005/11214

2011/10361

2012/20832

2012/29109

2012/27965

2012/28482

2012/12279

2009/14982

2012/18002

YENDE ZANELE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

INCACHE MICHAEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

RAMATHAMO DITEBOHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MATEBESI ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

ZULU SYDWELL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MKHATSHANE MAHLAULE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

NKHOTHATSENG N L VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
SIBIYA LINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
DICK REGAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MASHABA MAMIHLALA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

2011/34208

2012/08936

2010/25749

2012/20686

2011/12186

2012/17159

2012/07278

2011/29330

2012/20680

2012/17944

NONGWE N VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MBHAZIMA ADMIRA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NTINI NJABULO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATSELA NKALA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAHLABA TEBOHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDLOVU NIGEL VS PRASA

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

STANDARD BANK SA VS GUY JAMES & ASSOCIATES OK

CILLIERS HENDRIK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SETAGANE MATOME VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DE GEORGE ANDRE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

2012/24020

2012/03497

2012/27406

2011/25950

2012/25447

2011/32380

2012/20762

2010/22466

2012/14676

2012/.12946

2010/31029

LUKHELE JULIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNYUKU JUSTICE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEONARDO UAMBEMBE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MABOTE MOKHACHANE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LEFUME NTATAU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MDWEBU NOBUHLE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

THEBEETSILE TLOKO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NYELISANI TRYPHINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDABANA PORTIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASHININI NOMBUSO VS PRASA

DORMA SOUTH AFRICA PTY LTD VS RENE TRUCK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

2011/15658

2010/31750

2011/01630

2006/6431

2011/41372

2011/43965

2012/27756

2012/02216

AND ASSOCIATES PTY LTD

BURGER SILVIA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

NTLAKAME ABRAHAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

LEKGWARA JAMES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

KHOZA CHUMAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

NGIDI RAMSEY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE FOUR DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

NYAUNGWANA PAULINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE SIX DAYS BEFORE TRIAL

MABOTE THABANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
INDEX DONE BEFORE TRIAL

MSEBENZI TRANSPORT VS THABONG CIVILS & PROJECTS
MANAGEMENT
INDEX DONE SIX DAYS BEFORE TRIAL



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

2010/31750

2012/22120

2005/6107

NTLAKUME ABRAHAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

KOMANE CHRISTINAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

KUNENE VICTOR VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2012/20832

2011/12456

2010/32308

2009/14636

2011/27250

2012/02486

MATEBETSI ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MONOMELA SOLLY VS PRASA

MAKWALA RASETLHABA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KUBEKA NOMPUMELELO VS TRANSNET LIMITED

MOHLALA MARTHA VS BEN MOODIE ATTORNEYS

MAKHADO DORIS VS MEC FOR HEALTH GAUTENG PROVINE



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

2011/47333 SIBANDE CHRISTIAN VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2012/8685

2009/14982

2012/05398

2011/45554

2011/18214

2011/42158

2011/47629

2007/8251

2010/42978

DUBE THEMBILIHLE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

DICK REGAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DOS SANTOS VINAGRE VS DOS SANTOS CONCEIACAO

NDABEZINHLE MBELE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MBULAHENI ERIC VS MINISTER OF POLICE

DUBE NHLAHLA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

DLAMINI THULANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

FOKO SELINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSHABANGU LINA VS SOUTH AFRICAN RAIL COMMUTER



64

65

66

67

68

2010/19291

2012/19609

2010/16140

2011/15815

2012/15571

DE WET CHRISTIAAN VS CONCOR ENGINEERING

LSRC & ASSOCIATES VS HUTCHEON ATTORNEYS

NGWENYA VIVIAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ZUMA SIKHUMBUZO VS PRISCILLA BABY

MAPHEPHA VELILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND



